The following is a list of uncollected City of Lawrenceburg delinquent taxes for the year 2023. The list of
delinquent taxes are available for public inspection during normal business hours at Lawrenceburg City Hall,
100 North Main Street, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky 40342 and is available on the City Web Site at
www.lawrenceburgky.org.The delinquent tax list will be updated on a weekly basis.  This list reflects the
names of the individual property owners as of January 1st, 2023. Unpaid tax bills relative to properties sold
or transferred after January 1st, 2023 may still reflect the name of the previous owner.

Please be advised that this list reflects the penalty amount of the tax bill and does not include the additional
publication fee which may be assessed. The actual payoff amount can be obtained by contacting City Hall, Tax
Department, 502-839-5372.
City of Lawrenceburg
Delinquent Tax Bill Totals Report

Parcel Number Owner Name Bill# Total Tax
45-9-03-003 GOODMAN ANTHONY & LINDA 199 $70.65
45-9-03-005 HICKS JESSE & KAYLENE 201 $95.49
45-9-03-028 GOODMAN ANTHONY & LINDA 223 $70.65
49-0017 GIBSON CHRISTINA 233 $9.20
49-0019 HALL SHANNON 235 $9.20
49-0026 HICKS CHARLES 243 $11.04
49-0028 HICKS CHARLES 245 $11.04
49-0031 LANE BILLY & SHOUSE SAMANTHA 249 $3.68
49-0033 FANNIN MINDY 251 $3.68
49-0034 FANNIN DWIGHT (BUCKY) 252 $4.60
49-0035 OLDS ROCHELLE 253 $9.20
49-0037 GRACE SUMMER 255 $18.40
49-004 TOMLINSON LONNITTA 258 $33.12
49-0040 HALL ROGER 259 $3.68
49-0043 BRYANT JIM 262 $5.52
49-0045 CHILTON TONIA 264 $9.20
49-0046 BRYANT JIM 265 $14.72
49-005 HOUGHLIN HEATHER 269 $9.20
49-0062 HART TOMMY 273 $3.68
49-0064 EMPTY 275 $5.52
49-011 HERNANDEZ AMANDA 286 $1.84
49-013 MCGAUGHEY JESSICA 288 $14.72
49-018 LATHERY JOHN 292 $3.68
49-020 STEVENS CHARLES 294 $3.68
49-025 HESS TONY 297 $3.68
49-034 SMITH BRANDON T 306 $7.36
49-051 VICKERS JAMES 324 $4.60
49-19-05 JENKINS G.W. Il & AMBER 339 $18.40
49-44A-038 WATTS SARAH B 472 $349.60

49-61-05-001 CAPITAL LLC 559 $2,622.00

Penalty

$8.48
$11.46
$8.48
$1.10
$1.10
$1.32
$1.32
$0.44
$0.44
$0.55
$1.10
$2.21
$3.97
$0.44
$0.66
$1.10
$1.77
$1.10
$0.44
$0.66
$0.22
$1.77
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.88
$0.55
$2.21
$41.95
$314.64

Total Due

$79.13
$106.95
$79.13
$10.30
$10.30
$12.36
$12.36
$4.12
$4.12
$5.15
$10.30
$20.61
$37.09
$4.12
$6.18
$10.30
$16.49
$10.30
$4.12
$6.18
$2.06
$16.49
$4.12
$4.12
$4.12
$8.24
$5.15
$20.61
$391.55
$2,936.64



49-61-05-008
49A-1-15
49A-1-65
49A-2-47
49C-1-65
50-24-02-007
50-24-02-041
50-25-127
50-25-88
50-29-116
50-29-118
50-29-14
50-3-01-001-2
50A-17
L1-14-21
L1-15-31
L1-16-6
L1-21-03
L1-3-16
L1-9-10
L2-10-3
L2-12-4
L2-13-10
L2-13-13
L2-13-24
L2-13-26
L2-13-32
L2-14-15
L2-14-35
L2-15-1
L2-15-19
L2-16-24

L2-16-28
L2-17-22
L2-18-18
L2-18-27
L2-18-6
L2-19A-38
L2-2-8
L2-3-12

WOOLUMS MICHAEL ANTHONY & ELIZABETH
MARTIN S SCOTT & SHAYNE

REESOR ANDREW T

HAGY ERICA

HALL AMANDA F & FRANKLIN |

JONES STEVEN E

HUNTER LUMBER CO

SANDERS STACY G

AGUILAR JAMIE H

CAREY EDDIE GUY

CAREY EDDIE GUY

CAREY'S TOWING & RECOVERY INC
MYLES ROBERT WARREN & CHARLENE Y
WITHERS REH Il LLC

WILDS ROGER & ANN M

WILSON ERIC W

WOOLUMS MICHAEL A & ARMSTRONG
WOLFF MARY ELIZABETH

BUNTAIN CHRISTINE E & BRADLEY O
ROBINSON JAMES M ESTATE

HAGER STEPHAINE A

GREGOIRE TRACY M & VANDIVER KENNETH
JOHNSON ROBERT SCOTT & KARALEE
REYNOLDS JACQUELINE

CALDWELL JASON

CALDWELL JASON

BRUGGEWORTH ANNIKA

ADAMS MATHA

WARD JESSE

MARCH JOHN F

YOUNG GARY D & LISAL

STRATTON MARVIN L

PERRY CRYSTAL

SEARCY DOUGLAS

SANDERS BARBARA GAIL

BRITT DAWN E

CUNNINGHAM WARREN & NANCY
HANCOCK JUNE H

KOGER MARY E ESTATE
GUILBAULT EVEM

566
625

680

751

951
1092
1124
1223
1403
1427
1429
1435
1451
1744
1881
1946
2007
2137
2155
2240
2271
2287
2289
2292
2305
2307
2314
2328
2350
2360
2369
2406

2410
2435
2455
2464
2485
2645
2701
2820

$110.40
$36.80

$285.20
$414.00
$260.36
$18.40
$36.80
$290.72
$301.11
$97.52
$92.00
$506.00
$9.20
$2,024.00
$331.20
$239.20
$303.60
$227.51
$242.88
$239.20
$82.80
$282.44
$147.20
$101.20
$20.24
$20.24
$460.00
$43.51
$125.12
$135.51
$217.12
$14.72

$147.20
$217.12
$252.08
$220.80
$233.68
$248.40
$110.40
$147.20

$13.25
$4.42

$34.22
$49.68
$31.24
$2.21
$4.42
$34.89
$36.13
$11.70
$11.04
$60.72
$1.10
$242.88
$39.74
$28.70
$36.43
$27.30
$29.15
$28.70
$9.94
$33.89
$17.66
$12.14
$2.43
$2.43
$55.20
$5.22
$15.01
$16.26
$26.05
$1.77

$17.66
$26.05
$30.25
$26.50
$28.04
$29.81
$13.25
$17.66

$123.65
$41.22

$319.42
$463.68
$291.60
$20.61
$41.22
$325.61
$337.24
$109.22
$103.04
$566.72
$10.30
$2,266.88
$370.94
$267.90
$340.03
$254.81
$272.03
$267.90
$92.74
$316.33
$164.86
$113.34
$22.67
$22.67
$515.20
$48.73
$140.13
$151.77
$243.17
$16.49

$164.86
$243.17
$282.33
$247.30
$261.72
$278.21
$123.65
$164.86



L2-5-8
L2-6-12
L2-6-14
L2-6-3
L2-7-17
L2-9-4
L3-12-3
L3-14-6
L3-16-15
L3-16-19
L3-21-4
L3-22-1
L3-24-1
L3-24-10
L3-25-5
L3-25-6
L3-26-11-01
L3-28-29
L3-29-25
L3-5-27
L3-6-2
L3-7-20
L3-9-2
L4-15-11

14-17-11
L4-22-1A
L4-9-3
L5-13-17
16-10-7
L6-2-18
16-2-36
L6-2-9
L6-4-15
L6-5-18
16-5-30
L6-6-6B
L6-9-1
16-9-19
L6-9-19A
16-9-20

CHAMBERS BEVERLY

CAMPBELL MAMIE & CHARLES EDDIE
MADDEN JR JOHN & JONI WALTERS-MADDEN
BROWN PATRICIA

ESMERALDA JUAN & FRANCISCA
WOOLUMS ANGELA M

ANDERSON JOHNNY D & DEBRA G
HORTON JACKSON M & BETSY
JARRETT NANCY

ROBINSON RON L

WILCAM LLC

GUILBAULT EVE M

KD HOLDING CO LLC

SEARCY ANTHONY

WALTON DONNIE WAYNE
STRATTON MARVIN L

UD REALTY LLC - SENIOR CARE
BLUE CHIP CAPITAL LLC

BOBLETT DALLAS K & TAMMY L
DIAL JOSEPH DANIEL & EMILY G
ROBINSON RON L

SANDLIN TIMOTHY

CAREY GUY EDWARD
CUNNINGHAM WARREN & NANCY

HAHN EDDIE

WILLIAMS LARRY

POOLE DEREK CURTIS
ROBINSON RON L

HARRIS FANNIE (HEIRS)
BROWN BRIAN & TINA

JAMES WILL

KUENNING FORREST
HORTON JACKSON M & BETSY
BROWN VICTOR L & ALICE
BRADY JACOB P

BROWN OSCAR ESTATE
FAITHFUL PROPERTIES INC
TAGBA RENTAL COMPANY LLC
BEAN JANET G

BEAN WALLACE & JANET

2853
2860
2862
2884
2919
2949
3014
3035
3056
3060
3209
3212
3221
3222
3237
3238
3244
3271
3340
3405
3435
3459
3483
3575

3602
3741
3852
3949
4139
4152
4174
4186
4206
4224
4239
4269
4290
4298
4299
4301

$184.00
$128.80
$88.32
$161.92
$193.20
$22.54
$291.91
$460.00
$197.80
$174.80
$202.40
$119.60
$450.80
$289.80
$0.92
$0.92
$36.80
$147.86
$255.11
$202.40
$174.80
$184.00
$248.40
$198.07

$261.28
$165.60
$174.80
$172.31
$14.72
$64.40
$9.20
$147.20
$303.60
$21.43
$95.68
$3.68
$120.52
$46.00
$82.80
$3.03

$22.08
$15.46
$10.60
$19.43
$23.18

$2.70
$35.03
$55.20
$23.74
$20.98
$24.29
$14.35
$54.10
$34.78

$0.11

$0.11

$4.42
$17.74
$30.61
$24.29
$20.98
$22.08
$29.81
$23.77

$31.35
$19.87
$20.98
$20.68
$1.77
$7.73
$1.10
$17.66
$36.43
$2.57
$11.48
$0.44
$14.46
$5.52
$9.94
$0.36

$206.08
$144.26
$98.92
$181.35
$216.38
$25.24
$326.94
$515.20
$221.54
$195.78
$226.69
$133.95
$504.90
$324.58
$1.03
$1.03
$41.22
$165.60
$285.72
$226.69
$195.78
$206.08
$278.21
$221.84

$292.63
$185.47
$195.78
$192.99
$16.49
$72.13
$10.30
$164.86
$340.03
$24.00
$107.16
$4.12
$134.98
$51.52
$92.74
$3.39



L6-9-27
L7-10-1
L7-10-10-01-020
L7-10-10-01-021
L7-11-5A
L7-3-11

L7-3-9

L7-6-14

L7-7-3

L7-8-22

L8-4-5

L8-4-6

L8-5-2

L8-5-3

L8-9

L9-1-34
L9-9-27A
L9-9-27B
P20230000089
P20230000101
P20230000124
P20230000125
P20230000198

SCOTT CLAUDE G SR

SCANLON TRACIE L

SENSENIG SEAN

ARGUEDAS CYNTHIA

STRATTON JOHN D & PEYTON HOLLY S
PEACH MARION ESTATE

DEARINGER JUSTIN & SANDRA

CORN FLOYD W & BEBERLY

RAYMOND JULIE D & MCGUIRE MARCUS B
KURTZ BELINDA &

TILFORD RUBY

BROWN RAY BRADLEY

SCOTT FELICIA C

MARSHALL WILEY

CARPENTER KIMBERLY

CARPENTER KIMBERLY

CARPENTER KIMBERLY
CARPENTER KIMBERLY
GENSCAPE INC

HOMETOWN PHARMACY OF LBURG
KY-ANDERSON

KY-ANDERSON

THE KENTUCKY FLOOR SHOW INC

4305
4339
4360
4361
4395
4427
4449
4471
4480
4496
4543
4544
4558
4561
4615
4641

4915
4916
5030
5042
5065
5066
5139

$4.60
$211.60
$395.60
$256.95
$110.40
$165.60
$248.40
$267.99
$23.60
$181.51
$2.76
$4.60
$6.44
$4.60
$7.89
$230.00

$276.00
$276.00
$2.08
$386.12
$2.85
$3.70
$192.30

$0.55
$25.39
$47.47
$30.83
$13.25
$19.87
$29.81
$32.16
$2.83
$21.78
$0.33
$0.55
$0.77
$0.55
$0.95
$27.60

$33.12
$33.12
$0.25
$46.33
$0.34
$0.44
$23.08

$5.15
$236.99
$443.07
$287.78
$123.65
$185.47
$278.21
$300.15
$26.43
$203.29
$3.09
$5.15
$7.21
$5.15
$8.84
$257.60

$309.12
$309.12
$2.33
$432.45
$3.19
$4.14
$215.38



